
WOMEN'S 148.0 RESULTS

Women's 148.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 gennie vitt st. paul high school 147.0 180.0 10

2 JORDAN KNIPP Basehor Linwood 141.4 145.0 8

3 Alyssa Batista Lansing High School 146.0 115.0 6

4 Courtney Mills Tonganoxie 147.9 115.0 4

5 LILLIAN BOGARD Basehor Linwood 147.0 110.0 2

6 Addison Gnuthake Lansing High School 147.2 105.0 1

7 Zoe Green LV Pioneers 147.2 105.0 0

8 Daven Dodd Lansing High School 144.4 100.0 0

9 Katelyn Dunn Tonganoxie 142.0 95.0 0

10 Kaitlyn Smith Lansing High School 143.6 95.0 0

11 Paradise Wright LV Pioneers 145.6 90.0 0

12 emmy madl st. paul high school 147.0 90.0 0

13 Jasmine Leonard Piper High School 147.0 75.0 0

14 Annabelle Kump Piper High School 147.8 75.0 0

15 Lucy Menzies Piper High School 144.1 65.0 0

16 Savannah Borgeson Lansing High School 144.0 0 0

Women's 148.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 gennie vitt st. paul high school 147.0 330.0 10

2 JORDAN KNIPP Basehor Linwood 141.4 270.0 8

3 Daven Dodd Lansing High School 144.4 210.0 6

4 Alyssa Batista Lansing High School 146.0 210.0 4

5 Addison Gnuthake Lansing High School 147.2 205.0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

6 Katelyn Dunn Tonganoxie 142.0 190.0 2

7 Zoe Green LV Pioneers 147.2 185.0 1

8 Courtney Mills Tonganoxie 147.9 185.0 0

9 Kaitlyn Smith Lansing High School 143.6 180.0 0

10 LILLIAN BOGARD Basehor Linwood 147.0 180.0 0

11 emmy madl st. paul high school 147.0 155.0 0

12 Paradise Wright LV Pioneers 145.6 140.0 0

13 Jasmine Leonard Piper High School 147.0 140.0 0

14 Annabelle Kump Piper High School 147.8 130.0 0

15 Lucy Menzies Piper High School 144.1 90.0 0

16 Savannah Borgeson Lansing High School 144.0 0 0

Women's 148.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 gennie vitt st. paul high school 147.0 200.0 10

2 JORDAN KNIPP Basehor Linwood 141.4 175.0 8

3 LILLIAN BOGARD Basehor Linwood 147.0 140.0 6

4 Alyssa Batista Lansing High School 146.0 135.0 4

5 Addison Gnuthake Lansing High School 147.2 120.0 2

6 Zoe Green LV Pioneers 147.2 120.0 1

7 Kaitlyn Smith Lansing High School 143.6 110.0 0

8 Paradise Wright LV Pioneers 145.6 105.0 0

9 Courtney Mills Tonganoxie 147.9 105.0 0

10 Katelyn Dunn Tonganoxie 142.0 95.0 0

11 Daven Dodd Lansing High School 144.4 95.0 0

12 Jasmine Leonard Piper High School 147.0 95.0 0

13 emmy madl st. paul high school 147.0 90.0 0

14 Annabelle Kump Piper High School 147.8 80.0 0



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

15 Lucy Menzies Piper High School 144.1 70.0 0

16 Savannah Borgeson Lansing High School 144.0 0 0

Women's 148.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 gennie vitt st. paul high school 147.0 710.0 10

2 JORDAN KNIPP Basehor Linwood 141.4 590.0 8

3 Alyssa Batista Lansing High School 146.0 460.0 6

4 LILLIAN BOGARD Basehor Linwood 147.0 430.0 4

5 Addison Gnuthake Lansing High School 147.2 430.0 2

6 Zoe Green LV Pioneers 147.2 410.0 1

7 Daven Dodd Lansing High School 144.4 405.0 0

8 Courtney Mills Tonganoxie 147.9 405.0 0

9 Kaitlyn Smith Lansing High School 143.6 385.0 0

10 Katelyn Dunn Tonganoxie 142.0 380.0 0

11 Paradise Wright LV Pioneers 145.6 335.0 0

12 emmy madl st. paul high school 147.0 335.0 0

13 Jasmine Leonard Piper High School 147.0 310.0 0

14 Annabelle Kump Piper High School 147.8 285.0 0

15 Lucy Menzies Piper High School 144.1 225.0 0

16 Savannah Borgeson Lansing High School 144.0 0 0


